EXTENDING TO APPROXIMATELY 69.29 HECTARES (171.21 ACRES)

FOR SALE IN THREE LOTS OR AS A WHOLE

Lot 1 – Allerby Mill Farm, Extensive Range of Modern Dairy Buildings and Agricultural Land extending to approximately 36.01 hectares (88.98 acres) 
Offers Over - £1,390,000 (One Million Three Hundred and Ninety Thousand Pounds)

Lot 2 – Land at Allerby Mill Farm extending to approximately 8.22 hectares (20.31 acres)
Offers Over - £160,000 (One Hundred and Sixty Thousand Pounds)

Lot 3 – Land at Allerby Mill Farm extending to approximately 25.06 hectares (61.92 acres)
Offers Over - £660,000 (Six Hundred and Sixty Thousand Pounds)

Whole: 69.29 Hectares (171.21 Acres)
£2,210,000 (Two Million Two Hundred and Ten Thousand Pounds)

These particulars are given as a general outline and your attention is drawn to the Important Notice printed within.

W: www.edwinthompson.co.uk 

Matthew Bell Dealing 

Introduction

Allerby Mill Farm offers an exceptional opportunity to purchase a dairy farm with extensive range

[...]

Mart (9.25 miles) and Penrith & District Farmers Mart (34.60 Miles).

d

Lot 1 

Allerby Mill Farm  

Farmhouse, Extensive Range of Modern Agricultural Buildings, 

Solar Panels and Agricultural Land Extending to approximately 

36.01 Hectares (88.98 Acres).

Guide Price: £1,390,000 (One Million Three Hundred and 

Ninety Thousand Pounds)

Allerby Mill Farmhouse

The spacious farmhouse built in the 1840s spans 2715.7 sq. ft. 

(252.3 sq. m) over three floors. The property is of stone/render 

construction under a slate roof. 

The property benefits from a mains and borehole water supply,

[...]

hard access track which runs through the property. 

Field 1 has never been ploughed by the current owners. 

There is also a vacant allotment plot included within Lot 1.  

Lot 2 – Land at Allerby Mill Farm extending to 
approximately 8.22 hectares (20.31 acres)

Offers Over - £160,000 (One Hundred and Sixty Thousand 
Pounds)

The land in Lot two lies away from the main farm off the A596 

public highway. 

Access is gained directly off the public highway and then from 

field to field. 

The land benefits from a mains water supply. 

Lot 3 – Land at Allerby Mill Farm extending to 
approximately 25.06 hectares (61.92 acres). 

Offers Over - £660,000 (Six Hundred and Sixty Thousand 
Pounds)

The land in Lot three lies within a ring fence and is located a short 

distance away from Lot 1. 

Access is gained from the public highway and then from field to 

field. 

The land benefits from a mains water supply and handling pens.